101

HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS

HBL43P

Cross head
tapping screw
ST5*16

Flange nut M5

Socket head set

screw M5*20

Flat washer 5*16*1.5

87Socket head set screw M5*70
Socket head set screw M5*22

Butter nut Mé

Hex screw
M6*45

Socket head set
screw M5*22

Hex flange nut M5 140

89

Socket head set

322 screw M5*117.43 =

Cross tapping
screw ST4*8 199

Socket head set
screw M5*35

Socket head set
screw M6*55

{ 133
SIS

Socket head set
135 screw M5*12

t
143 |t SIS
TR

47
| Socket - L\# -;.-] . 41
head set] \ ) P
Flange nut screw p
M10*1.25 ] b
. N
Cross tapping Cross tapping >N Ay B 40
pping " g LR

44

\ screw ST5*12 screw ST4'8
324

~
4 43
\ . ,vh‘" iy 2
N =g)149326 46
\ Tes

Socket head set 5
screw M5*12

’ P 4 >
o, ? ) ».
I N @l 3?3 932327 27 : -
209 Socket heﬁad set 48 g ) g '> S,
130 screw M6*30 4 TS—/ -‘ », ~
128
126 ™~ - =

&  |ocknut M5

163

Flat washer
Flange washer 192
8*16*1.5
Flange nut
M8*1.25

167
Socket head
set screw
A M5°20 124
Cross head
200 ~ tapping screw
207 ST5*16

Flat washer
6*16"1.5 Socket head
set screw



HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS

HBL43P

Ref Description Part Number Ref Description Part Number
21 Flywheel HY02102 143 Intake Tube Paper Gasket HY14302
27 Oil Seal 15*¥30*7 HY02702 144 Intake Tube HY14402
39 Cylinder Gasket HY03902 149 Air Filter pull rod HY14902
40 Piston Ring set HY04002 150 Muffler Gasket Small HY15002
42 Piston Pin Circlip 10 set HY04202 153 Carburetor HY15302
43 Piston Pin HY04302 163 Oil Seal 12x22x7 HY02701
44 Piston HY04402 164 Air Filter holder HY16402
46 Needle bearing HY04602 167 Starter HY16702
47 Woodruff Key HY04702 168 Muffler Gasket Big HY16802
48 Crankshaft HY04802 169 Off line HY16903
49 Round Pin HY04902 170 Back Wind Cover HY17002
50 Case Paper Gasket HY05002 171 Carburetor Gasket HY17102
51 Crankcase HY05102 174 Wind wheel HY17402
81 Shoulder Belt HY08102 181 Switch HY18101
90 Clamp Small 60-80 HY09001 187 Spring Anti-Vibration HY18702
89 Clamp Big 80-100 HY08901 189 Front Wind Cover HY18902
96 Switch Seat HY09601 192 Aluminum Plate HY19202
101 Flat mouth pipe HY10102 196 Protect cover HY19602
102 Corner Joint HY10201 198 Bearing 6202 open HY19802
103 Extension Blower Pipe HY10301 199 Air Deflector HY19902
104 Round mouth pipe HY10402 200 Buckle HY20002
105 Bellow HY10501 201 Ignition Cover HY20102
106 Main Blower Pipe HY10601 202 Shoulder Brace HY20202
107 Fuel Tank HY10702 205 Shoulder Belt Buckle HY20502
110 Fuel filter HY11003 207 Cushion HY20702
111 Blancer HY11102 209 Socket head set screw HY20902
124 Housing HY12402 322 Air deflector HY32202
126 Rotary knob HY12602 323 Cable iron clip HY32301
128 Air Filter Cover HY12802 324 Air Filter press plate small HY32401
130 Sponge of Air filter HY13002 326 | Air Filter press plate medium HY32601
133 Muffler Cover HY13302 327 conical spring HY32702
135 Muffle HY13502 328 Ventilation Switch HY32802
139 Ignition Coil HY13902 329 Air Filter press plate big HY32901
140 Spark Plug L7RTC 330 Air Filter iron plate HY33001
141 Cylinder HY14102 332 Rubber damper HY33202




